
192 Index. 

T— Continued. 

Temiscouata Road 
Trade Commission to West Indies .'.*., 
Trade of Canada. &c (see also special indices) 
Trade Marks 1'ules of 

Listof 
Tonnage of Canada, Great Britain, &e., (see each year). 
Tonnage of Ocean Steamers 
Timber Agents, Limits, <tc 
Toronto, debt. <fcc 
Temperature of Canada 
Tolls on the Canals 
Treaties &c, affecting Boundaries of Canada 

Vessels built, owned, 4 c , (see also indices of each year) . 
Volunteers and Militia 
Value of Productions of Canad : 

" Fisheries, &e 

w 
Weights and Measures, various countries. 

" " French system 
Wealth of British North America 
Welland Railway 

1867. 1868. 

I 
18 

114 

is 

154 

75 

84 

152 
26 
41 

7S 
101 
40 
90 

124 
40 

1889 1870. 

47 

40 

39 

39 
150 

44 

123 
87 
92 
92 

103 

118 
171 

176 

16 
175 


