## Index.

T—Continued.	1867.	1868.	1869	1870.
Temiscouata Road	39		47	
Trade of Canada. &c. (see also special indices)	89 76 63	154	40	123 87
Tonnage of Canada, Great Britain, &c., (see each year).	53	75	39	92 92
Tonnage of Ocean Steamers. Timber Agents, Limits, &c.	42	84	10.0	103
Toronto, debt. &c Temperature of Canada. Tolls on the Canals		152 26	1.0	171
Treaties &c., affecting Boundaries of Canada		41	9	
Versels built, owned, &c., (see also indices of each year)	53	73	39	
Value of Productions of Canad:	152	101	150	176
" Fisheries, &c	18	90		
W		ĺ	ì	1
Weights and Measures, various countries		124	:::	
Wealth of British North America. Welland Railway.	18	68	44	16 175
			<del></del>	

